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MARCH 2025
S A TS U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I

6

20

7

21

14

4

18

11

25

5

19

12

1

8

22

15

3

10

24/31

17

9

23/30

16

2

26 27 28 29

Music Day 

Music Day 

Music Day 

Music Day 

STEAM/ Ash
Wednesday

STEAM/
National Plant
a Flower Day

STEAM/ First Day
of Spring!

STEAM

Read Across
America Week

Daylight Savings
“Spring Forward”

Happy St.
Patrick’s Day/
Wear Green To
School!!

Dress up as your
favorite story
book character
and bring in the
story to share!

Happy Birthday Dr.
Seuss
Green Eggs and
Ham for Lunch

National Doctor’s
Day
(3/30)

First Night 
of Ramadan 

National
Crayon Day

National
Waffle Day

Parent
Workshop:

Language and
Literacy
4:30pm
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APRIL 2025
S A TS U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I

10

24

11

25

18

8

22

15

29

9

23

16

5

12

26

19

7

14

28

21

13

27

20

6

30

1 2 3 4

STEAM/ Autism
Awareness Day

Work
Together

Wednesday

STEAM:
Egg Dying 

Activity

STEAM

Virtual
Parent

Workshop:
Picky Eaters

Music Day/
Scholastic Book

Orders Due 

Family Friday:
Mr. Ray in

concert 3:30pm 

FREE Vision &
Hearing

Screening w/
Virtua Pediatrics

Music Day 

Music Day 

April Fools’
Day!

Passover

Earth DayEaster/
Orthodox
Easter

Palm Sunday

Spring Parent-
Teacher

Conferences this
week; Sign up!

Week Of The
Young Child

Picture Day

Jackie
Robinson Day

National
Rainbow Day

Artsy
Thursday 

Music
Monday

Tasty
Tuesday

Easter Egg
Hunt
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MAY 2025
S A TS U N M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I

8

22

9

23

16

6

20

13

27

7

21

14

3

10

24

17

5

12

26

19

11

25

18

4

28 29 30

1 2

31

STEAM

STEAM

STEAM

STEAM

Music Day 

Muffins with
Mom 7:00-
8:30am in
the gym

Music Day 

Music Day/
World Turtle

Day 

Music Day 

Cinco de Mayo

Mother’s
Day

Memorial Day/
OTR WILL BE
CLOSED

Teacher
Appreciation
Week!

International
Nurses Day

Armed
Forces Day

Parent
Workshop:

Toileting is a
go! @4:30pm

FREE Lead
Screening
w/Virtua

Pediatricts


